Product
Data
FV4A
Direct Expansion
Fan Coil
ICM2 and Puron™ Refrigerant
Sizes 002 thru 006
Copyright 1998 Carrier Corporation Form FV4A-2PD

EQUIPMENT
®
Model number nomenclature
F V 4 A N F 002 000 A A A A
Fan Coil Variations
Premium Puron Variations
Multipoise Series
Series Variations
Electrical —
208/230/1
Heating Size
(kw)
F — Single Piece Cabinet, 1-in. Thick Insulation
B — Both Modular and 1-in. Thick Insulation
Size Designation
002 005
003 006
CERTIFICATION APPLIES ONLY WHEN THE
COMPLETE SYSTEM IS LISTED WITH ARI.
Physical data
* Modular Unit
UNIT SIZE 002 003 005 006*
SHIPPING WEIGHT (Lb)
135 150 172 207
REFRIGERANT
Puron (R-410A)
Metering Device
TXV
TXV SIZE
2-1/2 Ton 3 Ton 4 Ton 5 Ton
COIL
Type
A Slope A A
Rows—Fins/In.
3 - 14.5
Face Area (Sq Ft)
3.46 3.46 5.93 7.42
FAN
Air Discharge
Upflow, Downflow, Horizontal
CFM (Nominal Clg/Htg)
1525 / 470 1700 / 1630 1875 / 1785 1050 / 1945
1700 / 630 1875 / 1785 1050 / 1945 1225 / 1100
1875 / 785 1050 / 1945 1225 / 1100 1400 / 1260
1050 / 945 1225 / 1100 1400 / 1260 1750 / 1575
MOTOR HP (ECM)
1/2 1/2 1/2 3/4
FILTER SIZE
21-1/2 x 16-3/8 21-1/2 x 19-7/8 21-1/2 x 19-7/8 21-1/2 x 23-5/16
REGISTERED
QUALITY